THE MISSINGUE MEMBER OUTREACH

JANUARY 8, 2024

ISSUE 1

The Member Outreach monthly newsletter was created exclusively as a member communication tool to inform of updates, notifications, outages, and other helpful information to assist users of our system. If you know of someone who would also like to be on our mailing list, please click on the button below to access the Member Service Support Form and select

Sign up for The Member Outreach newsletter.

Member Service Support Form

Join us for the 29th Annual Meeting & Winter Stakeholder Summit January 16th-17th, 2024 at the Soaring Eagle Casino in Mt. Pleasant



Click here to register

Contact Updates

Happy New Year! Now is the perfect time to review the contact information for your stations. Remember, the *Member Contact* phone number is provided to excavators through each ticket confirmation sheet, and it's important that they be able to reach the appropriate party for locate and/or Positive Response questions. With Member Admin/+ or Member Full/+ accounts, users can make updates to contact information directly by logging into DPP. You can also click the button below to access



the Member Service Support Form, and we'll be happy to complete any updates for you.

> **Member Service Support** Form

MEMBER CONTACTS



Click the image above to access the list.



Click the image above to access the list.



Click the image above to access the list.



Click the image above to access the list.



Click the image above to access the list.

If any other member would like to add a contact list to our website, please contact membersupport@missdig811.org.







Unsubscribe rahmed@missdig811.org

$\frac{ \mbox{ Update Profile } | \mbox{Constant Contact Data}}{\mbox{Notice}}$

Sent bylportelli@missdig811.orgpowered by

